
E1691GXMPKRI 

 

 
E1692GXMPK
RI  

 

Notification Nr.1  
 

 
 

TENDER E1691GXMPKRI: The Kriel Power Station 11 kV Overhead Line Replacement for a period of 
18 months 

 

Closing date has been extended from 03 October 2025 to 07 November 2025 to allow time for 
compulsory site visit and clarification responses.  

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

 

Revision 1 of the Invitation to Tender will be published with the following changes: 

 

 

ITT Rev. 1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Please ensure that only the revised documents are used for the submission. 

 
A reminder that the communication platform is the Eskom e-tender portal and of National 

Treasury and the responsibility of the tenderer to visit regularly for possible updates. Any 

revised documents after site meeting, clarification information will be uploaded as such. 

Information as per the latest communication will apply. 

 

 

 

 

Notification NR 1 (26.09.2025)                                                                                             


